7:00 pm
7:02 pm
7:05 pm

7:35 pm

7:40 pm

8:05 pm

8:25 pm

8:30 pm

Agenda
ANC 6A Community Outreach Committee (COC)
Monday, October 26, 2015, 7 p.m.
Maury Elementary School, Multi-Purpose Room
1250 Constitution Avenue, NE (Enter from 13th Street)
Call to Order and Approval of Agenda
Welcome/Introductions

ANC 6A Grant Application and Instructions — Review for Community and Organizations

Committee Business
Report on September 2015 ANC Meeting

Old Business

Grant Outreach

Committee Priorities/Issues - Proposals
New Business

Thank you letters for ANC 6A meeting sites
“The ABCs of the ANC” Flier

Community Comments (As Time Permits)

Adjourn

This meeting is open to the public and all are invited and welcome.

For more information please contact Dana Wyckoff at wyckoffdana@gmail.com or
571-213-1630 or Raphael Marshall at velento@aol.com



