Agenda

ANC 6A Community Outreach Committee (COC) Monday, October 26, 2015, 7 p.m.

Maury Elementary School, Multi-Purpose Room 1250 Constitution Avenue, NE (Enter from 13th Street)

7:00 pm	Call to Order and Approval of Agenda
7:02 pm	Welcome/Introductions
7:05 pm	ANC 6A Grant Application and Instructions – Review for Community and Organizations
7:35 pm	Committee Business Report on September 2015 ANC Meeting
7:40 pm	Old Business Grant Outreach Committee Priorities/Issues - Proposals
8:05 pm	New Business Thank you letters for ANC 6A meeting sites "The ABCs of the ANC" Flier
8:25 pm	Community Comments (As Time Permits)
8:30 pm	Adjourn

This meeting is open to the public and all are invited and welcome.

For more information please contact Dana Wyckoff at wyckoffdana@gmail.com or 571-213-1630 or Raphael Marshall at velento@aol.com